() Husqvama

TE 150 2023 <2023><US><F2175W9>
CLUTCH COVER

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
1 79430020033 Qil filler cap cmpl. M24x3 1.00
2 0770191015 O-RING 19,00X3,00 NBR 1.00
3 0025060106 HH collar screw M6x10 TX30 1.00
4 0603061001 CU-SEAL RING DIN7603-6X10X1 1.00
5 50530626000JA Clutch cover 1.00
6 50430027000 GASKET OUTER CLUTCH COVER 1.00
7 50437091100 Sealing element 1.00
9 51730001044 Inner clutch cover cmpl. 1.00
10 0910100003 PLUG DIN0910-M 10X1 ONLY FOR LC4 1.00
ADVENTURE
11 0603100141 sealing ring DIN 7603 10x14x1 ONLY FOR LC4 1.00
ADVENTURE
12 50430025000 GASKET INNER CLUTCH COVER 1.00
13 49030090000 DOWEL 9,8 X7 X 10 FS-E 3.00
14 0025060506 HH collar screw M6x50 TX30 2.00

53075



15 0025060206 HH collar screw M6x20 TX30 8.00
16 0025060256 HH collar screw M6x25 TX30 3.00
17 0025060306 HH collar screw M6x30 TX30 1.00




